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1337018031  - 5x24 Hdr CG Branding "EBB" Graphic

2270044230  -
Clean Professional
Loose Powder 115
Translucent Medium

2270012286  -
Clean Matte
Pressed Powder
525 Buff Beige

2270012208  -
Clean Pressed
Powder 120 Creamy
Natural

2270012231  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 125
Buff Beige
(Carded)

2270012229  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 105
Ivory (Carded)

2270057916  -
TruBlend
Liquid
Foundation L6
Buff Beige
(Carded)

2270057917  -
TruBlend
Liquid
Foundation L2
Classic Ivory
(Carded)

2270057497
- Continuous
Color Lipstick
505 Iceblue
Pink

2270057498
- Continuous
Color Lipstick
540 Midnight
Mauve

2270012232  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 130
Classic Beige
(Carded)

2270012282  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 110
Classic Ivory
(Carded)

2270046985  -
TruBlend
Liquid
Foundation M6
Perfect Beige
(Carded)

2270046984  -
TruBlend
Liquid
Foundation L3
Natural Ivory
(Carded)

2270044222  -
Clean Professional
Loose Powder 110
Translucent Light

2270012285  -
Clean Matte
Pressed Powder
510 Classic Ivory

2270012213  -
Clean Pressed
Powder 130 Classic
Beige

2270005526  -
Continuous
Color Lipstick
015 BrnzdPch

2270012234  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 140
Natural Beige
(Carded)

2270012230  -
Clean Liquid
Foundation 120
Creamy Natural
(Carded)

2270057919  -
TruBlend
Liquid
Foundation M7
Soft Honey
(Carded)

2270057918  -
TruBlend Liquid
Foundation L5
Creamy Natural
(Carded)

2270005529
- Continuous
Color Lipstick
030
ItsYrMauve

4620001203  -
Clean Matte
Concealer
310
Medium/Deep

4620001195
- Clean
Matte
Concealer
110 Fair

2270018558
- Clean
Invisible
Concealer
115 Fair

2270005531
- Continuous
Color Lipstick
415
RoseQurtz

4620004149  -
Perfect Point
Plus Eyeliner
200 Black Onyx
Value Pack

2270003357  -
CG Smoothers
BB Cream 805
Fair Lght

2270047016  -
Professional 3-in-
1 Straight Brush
Mascara WTP
225 Very Black

2270058089  -
Full Lash Bloom
800 VeryBlack

2270057641  -
Clump Crusher
Mascara 800
Very Black

2270012704  -
Lash Blast
Fusion 860
Very Black

2270009777  -
Lash Blast
Volume 800
Very Black

3614227997417
- Exhibitionist
Mascara 800
Very Black

2270047018  -
Professional
3-in-1
Straight
Brush
Mascara 200
Very Black

2270003358  -
CG Smoothers
BB Cream 810
Light Med

2270057762
- Ink It!
Eyeliner
230 Black
Ink

2270058090  -
Full Lash Bloom
805 Black

2270057642  -
Clump Crusher
Mascara 805
Black

2270012705  -
Lash Blast
Fusion 865
Black

2270009778  -
Lash Blast
Volume 805
Black

3614227997424
- Exhibitionist
Mascara 805
Black

2270063222
- Perfect
Point Plus
Eyeliner
200 Black
Onyx

2270006248  -
Easy Breezy
Brow Fill +
Define
Pencils 500
Midnight
Black

2270063256
- Perfect
Point Plus
Eyeliner
205
Charcoal

2270010627
- CG
Smoothers
Concealer
705 Fair

2270004772  -
Eye Enhancers
Shadows 3-Kit
110 Shimering
Sands (Carded)

2270057645  -
Clump Crusher
Mascara
Waterproof 825
Very Black

2270013188  -
Lash Blast
Fusion Water
Resistant 885
Very Black

2270009779  -
Lash Blast
Volume 810
Black Brown

3614229312324
- Exhibitionist
Uncensored
Mascara 980
Extreme Black

2270006264
- Easy
Breezy Brow
Fill + Define
Pencils 510
Soft Brown

2270010299
- Perfect
Blend 100
Basic Black

2270010628
- CG
Smoothers
Concealer
710 Light

2270004757  -
Eye Enhancers
Shadows 4-Kit 215
CountryWoods
(Carded)

4620004123  -
Easy Breezy
Brow Powder
Kit 710 Soft
Brown

2270057737  -
Clump Crusher
Extensions 840
VeryBlack

2270013189  -
Lash Blast
Fusion Water
Resistant 890
Black

2270009775  -
Lash Blast
Volume
Waterproof 830
Black

3614229312300
- Exhibitionist
Uncensored
Mascara 970
Black

2270010322
- Perfect
Blend 110
Black
Brown

2270010629
- CG
Smoothers
Concealer
715 Medium
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Location ID Assembly UPC ID Description Boutique Facings
Loc ID UPC ID Description Boutique Facings

2 2270057497 99240000183 Continuous Color Lipstick 505 Iceblue Pink Continuous Color Lipstick 1
3 2270057917 99240001665 TruBlend Liquid Foundation L2 Classic Ivory (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
4 2270057916 99240001667 TruBlend Liquid Foundation L6 Buff Beige (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
5 2270012229 99240001881 Clean Liquid Foundation 105 Ivory (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
6 2270012231 99240001884 Clean Liquid Foundation 125 Buff Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
7 2270012208 99240000713 Clean Pressed Powder 120 Creamy Natural Clean Pressed Powder 1
8 2270012286 99240000728 Clean Matte Pressed Powder 525 Buff Beige Clean Matte Pressed Powder 1
9 2270044230 99240001695 Clean Professional Loose Powder 115 Translucent Medium Clean Professional Loose Powder 1

10 2270057498 99240000184 Continuous Color Lipstick 540 Midnight Mauve Continuous Color Lipstick 1
11 2270046984 99240001669 TruBlend Liquid Foundation L3 Natural Ivory (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
12 2270046985 99240001670 TruBlend Liquid Foundation M6 Perfect Beige (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
13 2270012282 99240001882 Clean Liquid Foundation 110 Classic Ivory (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
14 2270012232 99240001885 Clean Liquid Foundation 130 Classic Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
15 2270012213 99240000715 Clean Pressed Powder 130 Classic Beige Clean Pressed Powder 1
16 2270012285 99240000727 Clean Matte Pressed Powder 510 Classic Ivory Clean Matte Pressed Powder 1
17 2270044222 99240001694 Clean Professional Loose Powder 110 Translucent Light Clean Professional Loose Powder 1
18 2270005526 99240000174 Continuous Color Lipstick 015 BrnzdPch Continuous Color Lipstick 1
19 2270057918 99240001666 TruBlend Liquid Foundation L5 Creamy Natural (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
20 2270057919 99240001668 TruBlend Liquid Foundation M7 Soft Honey (Carded) TruBlend Liquid Foundation Carded 1
21 2270012230 99240001883 Clean Liquid Foundation 120 Creamy Natural (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
22 2270012234 99240001886 Clean Liquid Foundation 140 Natural Beige (Carded) Clean Liquid Foundation Carded 1
23 2270005529 99240000175 Continuous Color Lipstick 030 ItsYrMauve Continuous Color Lipstick 1
24 2270018558 99240001601 Clean Invisible Concealer 115 Fair Clean Invisible Cream Concealer 1
25 4620001195 99240001566 Clean Matte Concealer 110 Fair Clean Matte Concealer 1
26 4620001203 99240001570 Clean Matte Concealer 310 Medium/Deep Clean Matte Concealer 1
27 2270005531 99240000178 Continuous Color Lipstick 415 RoseQurtz Continuous Color Lipstick 1
28 4620004149 99240004311 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 200 Black Onyx Value Pack Perfect Point Pencil Black Onyx Value Pack 1
29 3614227997417 99240012991 Exhibitionist Mascara 800 Very Black Exhibitionist Mascara 1
30 2270009777 99240000019 Lash Blast Volume 800 Very Black Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1
31 2270012704 99240000588 Lash Blast Fusion 860 Very Black Lash Blast Fusion Mascara 1
32 2270057641 99240000389 Clump Crusher Mascara 800 Very Black Clump Crusher Mascara 1
33 2270058089 99240000833 Full Lash Bloom 800 VeryBlack Full Lash Bloom Mascara 1
34 2270047016 99240000661 Professional 3-in-1 Straight Brush Mascara WTP 225 Very Black Professional 3-in-1 Straight Brush Mascara 1
35 3614227997424 99240012992 Exhibitionist Mascara 805 Black Exhibitionist Mascara 1
36 2270009778 99240000023 Lash Blast Volume 805 Black Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1
37 2270012705 99240000589 Lash Blast Fusion 865 Black Lash Blast Fusion Mascara 1
38 2270057642 99240000390 Clump Crusher Mascara 805 Black Clump Crusher Mascara 1
39 2270058090 99240000834 Full Lash Bloom 805 Black Full Lash Bloom Mascara 1
40 2270047018 99240000624 Professional 3-in-1 Straight Brush Mascara 200 Very Black Professional 3-in-1 Straight Brush Mascara 1
41 2270057762 99240001825 Ink It! Eyeliner 230 Black Ink Ink It! Eyeliner 1
42 2270063222 99240000970 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 200 Black Onyx Perfect Point Eyeliner 1
43 2270006248 99240001257 Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 500 Midnight Black Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 1
44 3614229312324 99350030975 Exhibitionist Uncensored Mascara 980 Extreme Black Exhibitionist Uncensored Waterproof Mascara 1
45 2270009779 99240000024 Lash Blast Volume 810 Black Brown Lash Blast Volume Mascara 1
46 2270013188 99240000612 Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant 885 Very Black Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant Mascara 1
47 2270057645 99240000416 Clump Crusher Mascara Waterproof 825 Very Black Clump Crusher WTP Mascara 1
48 2270004772 99240000155 Eye Enhancers Shadows 3-Kit 110 Shimering Sands (Carded) Eye Enhancers Shadows 3 Kit Carded 1
49 2270063256 99240000972 Perfect Point Plus Eyeliner 205 Charcoal Perfect Point Eyeliner 1
50 2270006264 99240001259 Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 510 Soft Brown Easy Breezy Brow Fill + Define Pencils 1
51 3614229312300 99350030973 Exhibitionist Uncensored Mascara 970 Black Exhibitionist Uncensored Mascara 1
52 2270009775 99240000036 Lash Blast Volume Waterproof 830 Black Lash Blast Volume Waterproof Mascara 1
53 2270013189 99240000615 Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant 890 Black Lash Blast Fusion Water Resistant Mascara 1
54 2270057737 99240000767 Clump Crusher Extensions 840 VeryBlack Clump Crusher Exten Mascara 1
55 2270004757 99240001728 Eye Enhancers Shadows 4-Kit 215 CountryWoods (Carded) Eye Enhancers Shadows 4 Kit Carded 1
56 2270010299 99240001365 Perfect Blend 100 Basic Black Perfect Blend Pencil 1
57 4620004123 99240001308 Easy Breezy Brow Powder Kit 710 Soft Brown Easy Breezey Brow Powder Kit 1
58 2270010322 99240001367 Perfect Blend 110 Black Brown Perfect Blend Pencil 1

Loc ID UPC ID Description Boutique Facings
59 2270010628 99240001499 CG Smoothers Concealer 710 Light CG Smoothers Concealer 1
60 2270010627 99240001498 CG Smoothers Concealer 705 Fair CG Smoothers Concealer 1
61 2270003358 99240001539 CG Smoothers BB Cream 810 Light Med CG Smoothers BB Cream 1
62 2270003357 99240001538 CG Smoothers BB Cream 805 Fair Lght CG Smoothers BB Cream 1
63 2270010629 99240001500 CG Smoothers Concealer 715 Medium CG Smoothers Concealer 1
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